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SYLPENDANT TRIO
SYLPENDANT TRIO E27
0044401

— Product features

[] e A sleek and modern style non-integrated pendant for decorative and general lighting
applicationsElegant design that makes a statement and enhances the ambience of any roomBlack and
brass metal housing with premium fit and finish helps the product stand-out in all kinds of interior
settingsAdjustable black fabric cable included, so you can create the drop to best suit the height of
your roomMaximum recommended LED lamp wattage: 25W, lamp not includedApplications: Perfect
for kitchens, living rooms, dining rooms, hallways, restaurants, cafés, bars and galleriesEasy-to-install
and supplied with an E27 lamp holder
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name SYLPENDANT TRIO E27
Technology Accessory

Housing Metal/plastic

Mount Pendant surface

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &

General application R

ETIM Class Pendant luminaire

Warranty 3 years

Light colour N/A

Electrical protection Class |

Housing colour Black

IP rating 1P20

IK rating IKO3

Product EAN number 5410288444017

DATA TABLE

General data
Product name SYLPENDANT TRIO E27
Technology Accessory
Housing Metal/plastic
Mount Pendant surface
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General application

ETIM Class
Warranty

Optical data

Light colour

Electrical data

Mains voltage (V)
Electrical protection
Glow Wire Test (°C)
Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Physical data

Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer, Retail

Pendant luminaire
3 years

N/A

220-240V~
Class |
650
50/60Hz

Black
1P20
IKO3
1540
43
110
0.52

Carton
5410288444017
16.0

16.0

12.0
15410288444014
4

34.0

34.0

14.0
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