

SYLPENDANT TRIO SYLPENDANT TRIO E27 0044401



Product features

A sleek and modern style non-integrated pendant for decorative and general lighting applicationsElegant design that makes a statement and enhances the ambience of any roomBlack and brass metal housing with premium fit and finish helps the product stand-out in all kinds of interior settingsAdjustable black fabric cable included, so you can create the drop to best suit the height of your roomMaximum recommended LED lamp wattage: 25W, lamp not included Applications: Perfect for kitchens, living rooms, dining rooms, hallways, restaurants, cafés, bars and galleriesEasy-to-install and supplied with an E27 lamp holder













PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	SYLPENDANT TRIO E27
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Metal/plastic
Mount	Pendant surface
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer, Retail
ETIM Class	Pendant luminaire
Warranty	3 years
Light colour	N/A
Electrical protection	Class I
Housing colour	Black
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK03
Product EAN number	5410288444017

DATA TABLE

Genera	al data

Product name	SYLPENDANT TRIO E27
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Metal/plastic
Mount	Pendant surface



SYLPENDANT TRIO SYLPENDANT TRIO E27 0044401

General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer, Retail
ETIM Class	Pendant luminaire
Warranty	3 years
Optical data	
Light colour	N/A
Electrical data	
Mains voltage (V)	220-240V~
Electrical protection	Class I
Glow Wire Test (°C)	650
Nominal Frequency (Hz)	50/60Hz
Physical data	
Housing colour	Black
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK03
Nominal Product Length (mm)	1540
Nominal Product Width (mm)	43
Nominal Product Height (mm)	110
Weight (kg)	0.52
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288444017
Packaging single length / height (cm)	16.0
Packaging single width (cm)	16.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	12.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288444014
Units per outer package	4
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	34.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	34.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	14.0